
Color Key:    Home Away

Homedale High School

Tennis: Boys Varsity Spring 2024 Schedule

    (as of 02-01-24)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location  Comments

Tuesday, Mar 12, 2024

 
Non-
League 

4:30PM  Away vs. Nyssa  Nyssa High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Mar 19, 2024

 
Non-
League 

4:30PM  Away vs. Caldwell Senior  Caldwell Senior High
School 

 

     

Tuesday, Apr 2, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Away vs. Parma High

School 
Parma High School 

 

     

Wednesday, Apr 3, 2024

 
Non-
League 

4:30PM  Away vs. Vallivue  Vallivue High School 

 

     

Thursday, Apr 4, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Away vs. Fruitland High

School 
Fruitland High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Apr 9, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Away vs. Payette High

School 
Payette High School 

 

     

Thursday, Apr 11, 2024

 
Non-
League 

4:30PM  Away vs. Nyssa  Nyssa High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Apr 16, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Weiser High School  Homedale High School 


 
     

Thursday, Apr 18, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Away vs. Parma High

School 
Parma High School 

 

     

Tuesday, Apr 23, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Away vs. Fruitland High

School 
Fruitland High School 

 

     

Thursday, Apr 25, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Payette High School  Homedale High School 


 
     

Thursday, May 2, 2024

 
League  4:30PM  Away vs. Weiser High

School 
Weiser High School 
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Thursday, May 9, 2024

 
District  4:30PM  Away vs. TBA  TBA 


 
     

Friday, May 10, 2024

 
District  9:00AM  Away vs. TBA  TBA 


 
     

Saturday, May 11, 2024

 
District  9:00AM  Away vs. TBA  TBA 


 
     

Friday, May 17, 2024

 
State  9:00AM  Away vs. TBA  Ridgevue High School 


 
      State @ Ridgevue HS


Saturday, May 18, 2024

 
State  9:00AM  Away vs. TBA  Ridgevue High School 


 
      State @ Ridgevue HS
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